Cnucok 3anacHbIX YacTel 1 4-CTOeYHOro NOAbeMHUKA MOJEJIN
TST 440A

//@

No [ Drawing No | Description Onucanne Qt’y | ApTHKYJ AJd 3aKa3a
1 [1030030000 |Column Croiika 1 *Drawing No MOJEJIb
2 11030020001 [Column Croiika 3 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb
3 (1030020031 |Beam (1) [onepeuuna (1) 1 *Drawing No MOJEJIb
4 (1030020032 |Beam (2) [Nomepeunna (2) 1 *Drawing No MOJEJIb
5 11030021000 |Runway(1) [Tnatdpopma (1) 1 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb
6 11030021004 |Runway(2) [Mnarpopma (2) 1 *Drawing No MOJEJIb
7 (9010030012 |M14*85 Screw Bunt M14x85 8 *Drawing No_ MOJIEJIb

9020010012 | M14 Nut Taiika M 14

9030034010 | Flat Washer [Tait6a mrockas
8 11003001076 | Stop Runner OrpaHn4uTenb 2 *Drawing No MOJEJIb
9 11030041067 |Pin CoenuHUTENH 4 *Drawing No MOJEJIb
10 11003001064 |Ramp Anmnapens 2 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb
11 (1010021011 |Power Pack Rubber | AMopTusatop pe3uHOBBI 4 *Drawing No MOJEJIb

9020010005 M8 Nut Iaiika M8

9030034005 |8 Flat Washer [ait6a B8
12 {9040040017 |Power Unit ArperaT rupaBIn4ecKuil 1 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb




No |Drawing No |Description Onucanne Qt’y ApTtukya pas
3aKasa
1 1030021000  |Ramp IInatdopma 1 *Drawing No. MOJIEJIb
2 1030020063 Pulley (1) [IkuB (1-pyueiKoBBIif) ¢ KOIBLIOM- |2 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb
+1030020059 BKJIAJIBIIIEM
3 1030021024 | Pulley Shaft Ocp mKuBa 4 *Drawing No MOJEJIb
4 9011003013 | M8x25 Screw Bunat M8x25 4 *Drawing No. MOJIEJIb
1030020121 Pulley (2) [ITkuB (2-py4eiKOBBIif) C KOJIBIIOM- *Drawing No MOJIEJIb
+1030020059 BKJIQBIIIIEM
6 1030020216 | Cylinder Humuaap 1 *Drawing No MOJEJIb
7 1030020141 Cylinder Pin Tanen unnueapa 1 *Drawing No_ MOJIEJIb
8 9030011004 | @3. 2x45 Pin HItudr 03.2x45 *Drawing No_ MOJIEJIb
9 1030020218 Cylinder Nut Taiixa 1 *Drawing No MOJEJIb
10 1030020119 | Cylinder Stop Runner IInactuna i Gpukcamm TpocoB 1 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb
11 11030021022 | Cylinder Stop Runner [TnactiHa MPYKUMHAST 1 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb
12 (1030020218 Cylinder Nut Taiika nprxuMHAS 1 *Drawing No MOJEJIb
13 11030020198 | Oil Hose Connector OUTHHT THIPABINYECKUH 1 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb
14 (1030020192 Oil Hose (S) Inanr rugpasindeckuii (S) 1 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb
15 (1030020196 |Long Hose Connector (Include |CoeanHuTENb NITAHTOB THHHBIHA 1 *Drawing No MOJEJIb
Nut) (BKJI. TaliKy)
16 9030034008 |©@12 Flat Washer [aii6a @12 1 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb




ApTHKYJ 15

No | Drawing No | Description Onucanne Qt’y saKaza

1 (1030020002 |Column Croiixa 1 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb
2 (1030020007 |Carriage Block Body [IImactuna cromophas 1 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb
3 11030020003 |[Top Guard 3amuTHas KpBIIIKa 1 *Drawing No MOJEJIb
4 19030034014 |M18 Flat Washer [ait6a M18 1 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb
5 19020010016 [M18 Nut Taiika M18 1 *Drawing No_ MOJIEJIb
6 11030020013 |Column Cover Kprimika croitku 1 *Drawing No MOJEJIb
7 19010040008 [MS8X25 Screw Bunr M8x25 2 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb
8 19030034014 |MS Flat Washer [Taii6a M8 2 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb
9 19020010005 |MS8 Nut Taiixa M8 2 *Drawing No MOJEJIb
10 (9010040019 [M12X25 Screw Bunt M12x25 1 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb
11 19020010011 [M12 Nut Taiika M12 1 *Drawing No_ MOJIEJIb
12 19030034008 [M12 Flat Washer [ait6a M12 2 *Drawing No MOJEJIb

v

i

o/ /) /) /s /)y / a— —

Y fd

o/

/7

ey // a— /) =/




ApTHKYJ 1151

No | Drawing No Description Onucanue Qt’y saKasa

1.1 1030051084 1 Cable (3099mm) Tpoc Tsarossiit 3099 Mmm 1 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb
1.2 (1030051084 2 Cable (4528mm) Tpoc Tsroseiii 4528 Mm 1 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb
1.3 11030051084 3 Cable (7229mm) Tpoc TsroBerii 7229 mm 1 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb
1.4 11030051084 4 Cable (8662mm) Tpoc Tsarosslii 8662 Mm 6 *Drawing No. MOJIEJIb
2 {1030020063+1030020059 | Pulley (1) Ixus (1) 2 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb
3 11030020121+1030020059 | Pulley (2) Hlxus (2) 1 *Drawing No_ MOJIEJIb
4 11030021022 Cable Stop Runner ITnactura qu1s GuKcauy Tpocos 1 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb
5 11030020119 Stop Runner IInactuna npuxuMHast 1 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb
6 (1030020218 Cylinder Nut laiixa 1 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb
7 11030020218 Cylinder Nut I'aiixa npuxuMHas 1 *Drawing No. MOJIEJIb
8 11030020216 Cylinder Hunusap 1 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb
9 19030034014 M20 Flat Washer [Tait6a M20 4 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb
10 9020070004 3/4"-16 Nut Taiika 3/4"-16 4 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb




ApTHKyJ A0

No [ Drawing No | Description Onucanne Qt’y saKasa

1 [1030020000 [Power Column Croiika ¢ ruapoarperarom 1 *Drawing No MOZIEJIb
2 11010021011 |Power Pack Rubber AmMopTH3aTop 4 *Drawing No MOZIEJIb
319040040017 [Power Unit T'unpoarperar 1 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb
4 19020010005 |MS8 Nut Iaiika M8 8 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb
5 19030034014 | M8 Flat Washer [ait6a mrockas M8 8 *Drawing No MOZIEJIb




No [ Drawing No Description Onucanne Qt’y ApTHRYJ A1
3aKasa

1 11030020039 Beam (1 or 2) Tonepeunna (1 nmm 2) 2 *Drawing No. MOJIEJIb
2 11030020077 Safety Block (1) 3amienka (1) 1 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb
319010020006 M6*20 Screw Bunt M6x20 1 *Drawing No_ MOJIEJIb
4 11030020073 Safety Block Bracket |IIpocraBka 1 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb
5 11030020079 Safety Block (2) 3amienka (2) 1 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb
6 (1030020053 Block Spring Tpy>xuHa 3arenku 1 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb
7 11030020071 Block Shaft TTanen 1 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb
8 11030020075 Block Cylinder [THeBMOIMIIMHAD 3alENKH 1 *Drawing No_ MOJIEJIb
9 11030020088 Shaft Tara 1 *Drawing No_ MOJIEJIb
10 (1050011930 90 Hose Connector OtBog 90° 1 *Drawing No. MOJIEJIb
11 |11030020063+1030020061 | Pulley (1) Ixue (1) 1 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb
12 (1030020069 Pulley Shaft Ocpb 1mKuBa 1 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb
13 11050010320 Butter OtBepcTue I CMa3Ku 1 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb
14 11030020055 M6*70 Bont M6x70 1 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb
15 (1030020089 Plastic Hose TpyOka maacTukoBas 1 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb
16 (9030034002 M6 Flat Washer [Tait6a mrockas M6 1 *Drawing No. MOJIEJIb
17 19020010003 M6 Nut Taiika M6 1 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb
18 (9030034018 32 Flat Washer [Taii6a B32 1 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb
19 (9030034017 25 Flat Washer [ait6a 325 1 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb
20 9030011004 3.2x45 Beta Pin HItudr ©3.2x45 2 *Drawing No MOJIEJIb




['mapasnuyeckuin WnaHr,

as.
L —

i

Mnatdopma
Mnatcopma bop

CTroika

MmppoarperaT

Annapenb

Cromka

'mapoarperat

Annapensb



